

S040 अतः अनुसूचित - 0.321 ~~1849~~

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

परिणाम अंक - 64 SBD/2020-2021

MMGSY-SC

अकाली

DIVISION

अकाली

SUB-DIVISION

अकाली अकाली

1824

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First year maintenance Bell.					
Name of work - Construction of road from Sagar to Kibhagatad Ward MM City (SC)					
Name of Contractor - Manish Singh					
Agreement No - 814 814-25BD/2002					
Date of work start - 16/09/2020					
Date of completion - 15/06/2021					
Measurement					
(1) Restoration of Road cuts/Berms with soil					
	10x	0.90x	0.60x	0.30	$= 1.62m^3$
	17x	1.20x	0.90x	0.30	$= 5.51m^3$
	27x	1.00x	0.60x	0.30	$= 4.86m^3$
	11x	1.30x	1.00x	0.30	$= 4.29m^3$
					$16.28m^3$
					Limit $= 16.25m^3$
(2) Making up of berms/shoulder, striping					
	11x	1.20x	0.90		$= 11.88m^3$
	15x	1.60x	1.00		$= 24.00m^3$

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Abstract of cost (all qty vide H.A.) Restoration of rain cuts/berms Items - (22) Item No (1) 16.25 m ² @ Rs 386.14/m ² Rs 6275=					
(2/2) Making up of berm/ shoulders, stopping Items - (23) Item No (2) 39.88 m ² @ Rs 57.36/m ² Rs 5156=					
(3/3) Patch repair over pot holes with 75mm Premix Carpet Items - (23) Item No (3) 0.02 m ² @ Rs 9543.21/m ² Rs 191=					
(4/4) Patch repair over pot holes with 20mm Premix Items - (23) Item No (4) 7.83 m ² @ Rs 244.24/m ² Rs 1912=					
(5/5) Patch repair over bituminous surface					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Page No. (22)	Item No. (5)			
	7.80 m				
	@ Rs 244.24/m				Rs 19052
(6)	Repairing of cracks and joints				
	Page No. (24)	Item No. (6)			
	320.20 m				
	@ Rs 3.96/m				Rs 12682
(7)	Maintenance of C/P works (Hydro pipe cement)				
	Page No. (24)	Item No. (7)			
	1.10 m @ Rs 1130.67				
					each Rs 11312
(8) 154	Maintenance of road				
	8.5 m				
	Page No. (24)	Item No. (8)			
	0.32 km @ Rs 1077.81/km				
					Rs 3452
(9) 155	Maintenance of drain				
	Start & KM stone				
	Page No. (24)	Item No. (9)			
	0.32 km @ Rs 628.22/km				Rs 2012

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/16) Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
Page No - (24) Item No - (10)					
1.11.16 @ Rs 109.74 each Rs 110 =					
(11/17) Cutting of shrubs from road ways					
Page No - (24) Item No - (11)					
321.100 m ²					
@ Rs 6.73 each Rs 2160 =					
					4177 =
(12/18) Fencing of ground					
2.15.16					
Page No - (24) Item No - (12)					
723.14 m ²					
@ Rs 2.24 each Rs 1620 =					
(13/19) Whitewashing of parapet					
Page No - (24) Item No - (13)					
18.50 m ²					
@ Rs 16.21 / m ² Rs 3052 =					
					Rs 22579 =
Add 12% GST					Rs 2709 =
Add 1% Labourer					Rs 226 =
Add deignorage					Rs 22 =
					Rs 25036 =
Less 17.50					Rs 48381 =
					Rs 20655 =

Continuation

28/4/23
JE